IN A HURRY ? Justlet us know if you're short of time & we’ll ensure you're eating within 10 minutes

EGGS

Every egg we crack is RSPCA assured free range

WEST VILLAGE EGGS 955

ety Baleh Poached eggs, turkey bacon, baby kale & sourdough toast

scrambled eggs & Swiss cheese
EGGS BENEDICT 925
Poached eggs, bacon, English muffin
& hollandaise sauce

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE 5399
scrambled eggs & Swiss cheese

SMASHED AVOCADO SRS

scrambled eggs & roasted tomatoes EGGS ROYALE n

Poached eggs, smoked salmon, English muffin
& hollandaise sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE (V) 9
Poached eggs, wilted spinach, English muffin

CLASSSIC & hollandaise sauce

SUNSET PARK HUEVOS (V) 10.5
P L A T E S Chipotle salsa, Boston beans, corn tortilla, fried eggs,

Cheddar cheese, spring onions, scallions, black beans,

coriander & sweetcorn

EAST VILLAGE BREAKFAST 10
Chorizo sausage, Boston beans, eggs any way, SCRAMBLED EGGS ON SOURDOUGH (V) 6.5
sourdough toast ADD BACON 2.5
ADD SMOKED SALMON 3.5
HUDSON MORNING GRILL 10
Bacon, fried egg, link or Campbell’s Lorne sausage, CORNED BEEF HASH 11
baked beans, tomato, mushrooms & cubed potatoes Burnt ends, roasted peppers, cubed potatoes, jalapenos,
SOURDOUGH | GLUTEN FREE TOAST 1.5 sweelcorn, red onion, baby kale, chestnut mushrooms,
fopped with fried egg
CAMPBELL’S SCOTTISH BREAKFAST 13
Bacon, fried egg, link or Campbell’'s Lorne sausages,
tomato, baked beans, tomato, mushrooms, Campbell’s DENVER OMELETTE S
haggis, black pudding & cubed potatoes
SOURDOUGH TOAST 1.5 TRIBECA OMELETTE 4 10.5
Bacon lardons, roasted peppers, onions, hot sauce
VEGAN BREAKFAST PLATE (V) (VG) 10 with cubed potatoes & Cheddar cheese
Vegetarian sausage, quinoa, baked beans, mushrooms,
tomato, smashed avocado, raw seeds & grains ASTORIA OMELETTE 10

ADD EGG ANY WAY 1.0 roasted peppers spinach & mushroom

SOURDOUGH 1.5 MANHATTAN OMELETTE 11
SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH (V) 8.5 Salmon, tomatoes, pea shoots & chives
Poached egg, cherry tomatoes, sourdough

open toast & raw seeds

BACON RASHERS 2.5 | SMOKED SALMON 3.5

THE REUBEN 9.5
Pastrami, Russian dressing, pickles, Swiss cheese, LIGHTER
sauerkraut, toasted sourdough & cubed potatoes

HUDSON ST. GRILL BREAKFAST BURGER 12.5 B O W L S

Classic 50z beef paity, fried egg, bacon,
ketchup, seeded bun & cubed potatoes

SCOTTISH PORRIDGE OATS
TOFU & BLACK BEAN SCRAMBLE (V) (VG) 9.5 SIMPLE with milk or water 4.5
Fresh avocado, tomatoes, coconut yoghurt, CINNAMON, HONEY, BANANA SHES
black beans & chipotle salsa & CRUSHED WALNUTS
APPLE COMPOTE & HONEY G
PROPER BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
BACON & MAPLE SYRUP 9 RUDE HEALTH GRANOLA BOWL
BLUEBERRY & COCONUT YOGHURT 8 Fresh blueberries & strawberries agave syrup,
NUTELLA & COCONUT YOGHURT 8 coconut yoghurt, blueberry compote
SOURDOUGH OR GLUTEN FREE Milk alternatives available; oat, coconut, almond, soya
TOAST & PRESERVES 8
HONEY | NUTELLA | BLACKCURRANT JAM |
STRAWBERRY JAM | RASPBERRY JAM | MARMITE
SO
bl
HUDSON ST. " S o Sy
e SORON
BAKERY hE
Fresh crispy 8’ MIMOSA 9
crumbly pastries Prosecco & Orange Juice
CROISSANT POMFLOWER BELLINI 9
ALMOND CROISSANT Prosecco, Pomegranate & Elderflower
PAIN AU RAISIN
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT BLOODY MARY . 9.5
DANISH PASTRY Tito’s Vodka, Sea Salt, Black Pepper, Worcestershire
Sauce, Tabasco, Celery Bitlers, Tomalo & Lemon Juice

(V) These dishes are made from ingredients that do not contain meat or fish. (VG) These dishes are not made with any animal products. However, we do not have dedicated preparation or
cooking areas within our kitchen for vegetarian food. Not all ingredients are shown in the dish descriptions. We follow good hygiene practices in our kitchens, but due to the presence of allergenic
ingredients in some products there is a small possibility that allergen traces may be found in any item. We advise you to speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.

For full details visit www.restaurantallergens.com/HudsonStGrill. Our fish is a natural product & may contain small bones. We are happy to provide you with allergen guidelines for all our menu
items. As our food is prepared & freshly cooked to order in our busy kitchen, there may be a risk that traces of allergens & gluten can be found in any dish. For more detailed information please
ask one of our crew. TRG Concessions only use RSPCA Assured™ shell eggs in our restaurants. This means we use suppliers and farmers that adhere to the RSPCA welfare standard and have been
checked by RSPCA assessors. *Approximate weight uncooked



BREAKFAST




